
 
 
 
Friday, July 1  9am-8pm: Canada Day: celebration in the Gardens and around Town 
 
Saturday, July 2 9am-8pm: Kids are FREE on Weekends. Ask for a Scavenger Hunt. 
 
Sunday, July 3  9am-8pm: Kids are FREE on Weekends. Ask for a Scavenger Hunt. 
 
Monday, July 4 1-4pm:  Ask a Gardener – Rose Collection 
 
Tuesday, July 5 1-4pm:  Ask a Gardener – Rose Collection 
 
Wednesday, July 6 11am:  Guided Tour of Historic Gardens 
   1-4pm:  Ask a Gardener – Rose Collection 
 
Thursday, July 7 11am:  Guided Tour of Historic Gardens 

1-4pm:  Ask a Gardener – Rose Collection 
 
Friday, July 8  11am:  Guided Tour of Historic Gardens 

1-4pm:  Ask a Gardener – Rose Collection 
5-7pm:  An Evening of Wine & Roses 

     Wine, refreshments and music in the Historic Gardens.  
 
Saturday, July 9 9am-8pm: Kids are FREE on Weekends. Ask for a Scavenger Hunt. 

10am-4pm: Annapolis Royal House & Garden Tour 
     Featuring 8 private properties plus the Historic Gardens. 
 
Sunday, July 10 9am-8pm: Kids are FREE on Weekends. Ask for a Scavenger Hunt. 
   11am:  Guided Tour of Historic Gardens 

10am-4pm: Rejuvenation of a Community 
     Activities celebrating community development in 
     Annapolis Royal. 
 
 
 

And don’t forget… 
Historic Gardens Open Daily 9am – 8pm, 

with one of the largest Rose Collections in Eastern Canada! 
 

 
www.historicgardens.com 


